Sweepers

FLOORTEC 480 M

Manually operated sweeper for indoor & outdoor maintenance of hard surfaces

Perfect for sweeping small amounts of dry dirt, sand, gravel, small cans
and cigarettes, etc. Non corrosive frame makes this manual sweeper
robust and suitable for private consumer use. The two main and side
brooms makes these compact manual sweepers extremely efficient, 5

times faster than a traditional broom.

* Folding handle for easy storage and transport

« Light and strong hopper with carrying handle makes it easy to empty
* Large hopper minimizes the time spent on emptying the hopper
* Adjustable side and main broom to compensate for brush wear

»  Sturdy construction ensures long life

Manually-operated sweeper for small areas. Adjustable main and side
broom, foldable handle. Robust large hopper with carrying handle. Perfect

for light duty or consumer use.

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

No tools brush adjustment
Folding transport handle

Big wheels and convenient grip
Two main brooms

Two side brooms

Hopper for collecting debris
Adjustable handle

Soft handle

Ergonomic handle

Folding handle

Technical specifications

Power source

Productivity main broom theoretical/actual (m#/h)
Productivity 2 side brooms theoretical/actual (m?/h)
Working width w/2 side brooms (mm)

Working width with/without side brooms (mm)

Hopper volume (L)
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

FLOORTEC 480M

9084803010

FLOORTEC 480M

Manual
1800/900
3360/1680
840
840/450
34
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Sweepers

FLOORTEC 480 M

Manually operated sweeper for indoor & outdoor maintenance of hard surfaces

Technical specifications

Side broom diameter (MM)
Main broom (mm)

Length x width x height (MM)
Net weight (kg)

Packaging
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Side Broom

' SIDE BROOM

Main Broom

BROOM MAIN NYLON KIT
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FLOORTEC 480M

260
450
1300x840x1030
16

910x890x380

Ref. no. Min. FLOORTEC

required 480M
1463623000 2
1465201000 2
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