

Manually operated sweeper for indoor & outdoor maintenance of hard surfaces

Perfect for sweeping small amounts of dry dirt, sand, gravel, small cans and cigarettes, etc. Non corrosive frame makes this manual sweeper robust and suitable for private consumer use. The two main and side brooms makes these compact manual sweepers extremely efficient, 5 times faster than a traditional broom.

- Folding handle for easy storage and transport
- Light and strong hopper with carrying handle makes it easy to empty
- Large hopper minimizes the time spent on emptying the hopper
- Adjustable side and main broom to compensate for brush wear
- Sturdy construction ensures long life

Manually-operated sweeper for small areas. Adjustable main and side broom, foldable handle. Robust large hopper with carrying handle. Perfect for light duty or consumer use.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

• Standard equipment

Model	FLOORTEC 480M
-------	---------------

Ref. no.	9084803010
----------	------------

PRODUCT FEATURES

No tools brush adjustment	•
Folding transport handle	•
Big wheels and convenient grip	•
Two main brooms	•
Two side brooms	•
Hopper for collecting debris	•
Adjustable handle	•
Soft handle	•
Ergonomic handle	•
Folding handle	•

Technical specifications	FLOORTEC 480M
--------------------------	---------------

Power source	Manual
Productivity main broom theoretical/actual (m ² /h)	1800/900
Productivity 2 side brooms theoretical/actual (m ² /h)	3360/1680
Working width w/2 side brooms (mm)	840
Working width with/without side brooms (mm)	840/450
Hopper volume (L)	34



Manually operated sweeper for indoor & outdoor maintenance of hard surfaces

Technical specifications

FLOORTEC 480M

Side broom diameter (MM)	260
Main broom (mm)	450
Length x width x height (MM)	1300x840x1030
Net weight (kg)	16
Packaging	910x890x380

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	FLOORTEC 480M
Side Broom			
 SIDE BROOM	1463623000	2	
Main Broom			
 BROOM MAIN NYLON KIT	1465201000	2	

